
obaidurrahaman4555@gmail.com
9732869382
Parmanent address
Vill- Jorpukuria, p.o- Jafarganj, p.s-
Farakka,Dist-Murshidabad, pin- 74
2202, West Bengal, India

 Interests

Playing cricket

 Languages

Bengli English Hindi

 Personal Details

Date of Birth : 02/03/1998

Marital Status : Unmarried

Gender : Male

-

2015

2017

2020

2022

2018

2022-2024

OBAIDUR RAHAMAN

 Objective
I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for
the success of the organization.

 Experience

J R MEMORIAL SCHOOL
Teacher
I have 4 year teaching experience 

 Education

W.B.B.S.E
10th
32.42%

W.B.C.H.S.E
12th
62%

Kalyani University
B A in education
54.50%

Wbuttepa
B ED ( Bachelor of education)
88.55%

Webel informatics limited
One year diploma in software application
68%

NSOU
M A
persuing


