

OBAIDUR RAHAMAN

obaidurrahaman4555@gmail.com

9732869382

• Parmanent address

Vill- Jorpukuria, p.o- Jafarganj, p.s-Farakka,Dist-Murshidabad, pin- 74 2202, West Bengal, India

♥ Interests

Playing cricket

Languages

Bengli English Hindi

♣ Personal Details

Date of Birth : 02/03/1998

Marital Status: Unmarried

Gender : Male

Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

Experience

NSOU

persuing

ΜА

J R MEMORIAL SCHOOL
Teacher

I have 4 year teaching experience

Education	
W.B.B.S.E 10th 32.42%	2015
W.B.C.H.S.E 12th 62%	2017
Kalyani University B A in education 54.50%	2020
Wbuttepa B ED (Bachelor of education) 88.55%	2022
Webel informatics limited One year diploma in software application 68%	2018
	10th 32.42% W.B.C.H.S.E 12th 62% Kalyani University B A in education 54.50% Wbuttepa B ED (Bachelor of education) 88.55% Webel informatics limited One year diploma in software application

2022-2024